A
B
D
Recommended Panel Cut-out
C
E
Epoxy Resin
9pin~12pin
13pin~17pin
9
103
5
7
11
8
4
6
12
14
17
13
15
16
12
B
WanLian Technology Co., Ltd
M12防水 9~17板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12XXX-03-132
9pin 10pin 11pin 12pin 13pin 14pin 15pin 16pin 17pin
30V
 1.5A
/1000MΩ
Engagemenr firce
Disengagement force
Mechanical lifespan
IP rating
Flammability
≤50N
/10N
/500
IP67/IP68
UL94 V-0
Rated volage
Rated current
Insulation resisrance
Conract resistangce
Operation Temperature
≤10MΩ
-40°C~105°C
A HOUSING  PA66+GF SPECIFY COLOR
CONTACT  BRASS GOLD PLATED
 1
9~17
OUTER CONTACT BRASS NICKL  PLATED  1
NICKL  PLATEDNUT BRASS
BLACKO-RING EPDM
 1
 1
PARTS MARERIALS TREATMENT AMOUNT
B
C
D
E
P/N TITLE
M12A09-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 09P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A16-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 16P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A10-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 10P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A11-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 11P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A12-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 12P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A13-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 13P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A14-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 14P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A15-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 15P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
M12A17-03-132 M12防水 A-CODE 17P板端公头 前锁面板式M12 SW17T-30L
RoHS